
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 2/24/2019

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Kukui Border Collie Kristin Hoffman100 50.84 2.99

20039 Piper All American Patricia McKnight NQ NT

20038 Biscuit All American Kristin Hoffman NQ 54.66 2.781



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 2/24/2019

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Freedom Giant Schnauzer Christine Meyer95 61.26 2.481



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 2/24/2019

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming100 40.32 3.77



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

84

TMAC 2/24/2019

146

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Zatanna Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci95 52.97 2.756

8021 Lorna Scottish Terrier Kathleen Foley NQ NT

8037 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein NQ 62.73 2.327



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TMAC 2/24/2019

146

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Enzo Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 64.65 2.258



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 2/24/2019

149

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Otter Poodle Julie Cherenzia95 42.98 3.467



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 2/24/2019

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek90 40.21 3.780

20044 Halo Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 36.22 4.197

20046 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 66.72 2.278



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 2/24/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Reese Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Candis Anglace NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 2/24/2019

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro95 55.57 2.825

20033 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu95 57.93 2.710

20055 Bella Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 51.89 3.026

20034 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 58.2 2.698

20035 Piper Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ 82.39 1.906



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 2/24/2019

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett NQ 82.45 1.904



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 2/24/2019

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 45.79 3.603

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 60.09 2.746



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 2/24/2019

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 58.44 2.926



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 2/24/2019

176

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Paige Golden Retriever Cindy Groveman100 43.27 4.067



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 2/24/2019

176

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 49.07 3.587

24002 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 53.76 3.274

24001 Ranger Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ 56.51 3.114



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 2/24/2019

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Skylar Papillon Andrea Samuels100 38.62 4.272

8031 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 39.47 4.180

8027 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 41.11 4.014

8007 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 44.17 3.736

8003 Tally Cairn Terrier Heather Muir100 44.47 3.710

8026 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins100 44.64 3.696

8025 Buzz Papillon Cheryl Matthews100 46.22 3.57

8008 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 57.29 2.880

8009 Taylor Toy Fox Terrier Diana Penha100 59.48 2.774

8005 Misty Cairn Terrier Heather Muir NQ NT

8023 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 47.3 3.488

8004 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Melissa Camerato NQ 48.29 3.417

8028 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 49.54 3.331

8030 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 51.52 3.203



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 2/24/2019

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 39.27 4.202

12029 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 47.11 3.502

12010 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 50.09 3.294

12005 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 58.48 2.821

12008 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ NT

12004 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 34.57 4.773

12009 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 40.06 4.119

12013 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.28 2.649

12003 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 68.38 2.413

12028 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 68.82 2.398



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 2/24/2019

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 40.91 4.18

16014 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ NT

16008 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 36.11 4.736

16005 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 38.71 4.417

16003 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 40.73 4.198

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 48.26 3.543

16013 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 49.45 3.458

16044 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ 52.3 3.27

16004 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 55.09 3.104

16016 Jordan Rat Terrier Diana Penha NQ 56.24 3.041

16002 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 57.31 2.984

16015 Missy Shetland Sheepdog Linda Houle NQ 62.35 2.743

16009 Rascal Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger NQ 66.58 2.568

16045 Zip-A-Dee Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Height NQ 69.58 2.458

16011 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 72.7 2.352



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 2/24/2019

176

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Neon All American Pam Green100 36.35 4.842

20021 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 45.32 3.883

20007 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 46.55 3.781

20023 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 47.55 3.701

20009 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 48.64 3.618

20012 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 38.39 4.585

20052 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 41.09 4.283

20010 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 45.11 3.902

20020 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 47.26 3.724

20014 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 48.35 3.640

20008 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 49.03 3.59

20011 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 50.66 3.474

20006 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno NQ 50.73 3.469

20017 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 50.78 3.466

20019 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 50.97 3.453

20026 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 51.7 3.404

20018 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 53.8 3.271

20022 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 54.91 3.205

20051 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ 57.07 3.084



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 2/24/2019

176

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 38.53 4.568

24011 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 46.19 3.810

24005 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 48.91 3.598

24015 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 51.07 3.446

24014 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 53.56 3.286

24006 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 53.67 3.279

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 57.04 3.086

24007 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 65.84 2.673



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TMAC 2/24/2019

149

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Rio Shetland Sheepdog Patti Wakeling100 45.96 3.242

12024 Yeager Pumi John McNabney NQ 82.41 1.808



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TMAC 2/24/2019

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Kismet Golden Retriever Lisa Dabrowski NQ NT

16037 Luka Standard Poodle Sharen McKay NQ 46.62 3.260



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TMAC 2/24/2019

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti95 65.51 2.320

20047 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo85 66.23 2.295

20041 Chewie All American Peg Grey NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 2/24/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony100 65.19 2.301



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 2/24/2019

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan100 47.8 3.285



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 2/24/2019

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 46.23 3.396



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 2/24/2019

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 74.22 2.223



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 2/24/2019

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Lola All American Jessica Kallipolites NQ 82.41 2.075



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 2/24/2019

176

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish NQ 51.44 3.421



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 2/24/2019

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 47.8 3.452

4001 Ryka Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch100 53.3 3.096

4005 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney100 64.47 2.559

4003 CC Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch NQ 41.04 4.020

4006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 45.85 3.599

4009 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 69.58 2.371



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 2/24/2019

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 48.73 3.386

8012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 49.44 3.337

8035 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Allen100 49.55 3.33

8017 Toby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark100 55.34 2.982

8011 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 55.63 2.966

8014 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals NQ 62.25 2.651

8018 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.32 2.648



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 2/24/2019

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Dobby Pumi Rena Barnett100 42.35 4.038

12020 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 51.25 3.337

12016 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ NT

12018 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 43.46 3.935

12017 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 47.28 3.617

12015 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 53.77 3.180

12031 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 56.64 3.019

12014 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 63.17 2.707

12032 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 76.09 2.247



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 2/24/2019

176

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 45.79 3.844

16027 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 40.88 4.305

16024 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 44.82 3.927

16020 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 48.89 3.6

16048 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 49.67 3.543

16047 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 57.43 3.065

16021 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 59.29 2.968

16022 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 69.21 2.543

16049 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 77.38 2.274

16023 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 88.28 1.994



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 2/24/2019

176

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 52.98 3.322

20030 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 42.2 4.171

20031 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 59.87 2.94



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 2/24/2019

108

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Kukui Border Collie Kristin Hoffman100 17.82 6.061

20038 Biscuit All American Kristin Hoffman95 30.19 3.577

20039 Piper All American Patricia McKnight NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 2/24/2019

108

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Freedom Giant Schnauzer Christine Meyer90 34.56 3.125



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 2/24/2019

108

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming100 20.92 5.163



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 2/24/2019

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Zatanna Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci95 24.32 4.235

8021 Lorna Scottish Terrier Kathleen Foley95 39.51 2.607



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 2/24/2019

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Enzo Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

95 21.57 4.775



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 2/24/2019

106

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Charli Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 19.87 5.335



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 2/24/2019

108

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek100 20.09 5.376

20044 Halo Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 16.8 6.429

20056 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 50.26 2.149



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 2/24/2019

108

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett100 36.56 2.954



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 2/24/2019

130

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8037 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein95 43.45 2.992



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 2/24/2019

134

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Otter Poodle Julie Cherenzia95 35.47 3.778



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 2/24/2019

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Piper Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski90 44.77 3.082

20055 Bella Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ NT

20046 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ NT

20036 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro NQ 27.6 5

20034 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 37.14 3.716

20033 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 44.5 3.101



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 2/24/2019

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Ranger Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ 29.37 4.699



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 2/24/2019

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 39.89 4.036

16001 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 40.08 4.017

16015 Missy Shetland Sheepdog Linda Houle NQ 44.38 3.628

16045 Zip-A-Dee Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Height NQ 50.88 3.164



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 2/24/2019

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Paige Golden Retriever Cindy Groveman NQ 33.53 4.951



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 2/24/2019

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 28.88 5.748

24002 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 36.71 4.522



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 2/24/2019

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 29.67 5.258

8031 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 33.09 4.714

8025 Buzz Papillon Cheryl Matthews100 35.94 4.341

8028 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 38.16 4.088

8005 Misty Cairn Terrier Heather Muir100 39.59 3.940

8009 Taylor Toy Fox Terrier Diana Penha100 44.01 3.545

8030 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 25.6 6.094

8026 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 32.89 4.743

8007 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 33.87 4.606

8003 Tally Cairn Terrier Heather Muir NQ 34.93 4.466

8004 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Melissa Camerato NQ 36.53 4.270

8029 Skylar Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 36.73 4.247

8023 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 36.98 4.218

8008 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 44.86 3.477



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 2/24/2019

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 36.88 4.23

12010 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 38.14 4.090

12008 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 38.89 4.011

12005 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 39.22 3.978

12003 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 47.33 3.296

12009 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 25.34 6.156

12004 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 30.52 5.111

12002 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 32.39 4.816

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 33.74 4.624

12028 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 41.17 3.789

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 44.72 3.488

12013 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.44 3.220



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 2/24/2019

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 28.72 5.606

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 29.38 5.48

16005 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 29.23 5.508

16003 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 29.49 5.459

16004 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 30.14 5.342

16008 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 30.35 5.305

16016 Jordan Rat Terrier Diana Penha NQ 33.02 4.876

16044 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ 34.15 4.714

16013 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 39.4 4.086

16002 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 44.26 3.638

16009 Rascal Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger NQ 46.65 3.451

16011 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 49.53 3.251



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 2/24/2019

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 27 6.148

20006 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno100 27.71 5.991

20014 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 30.29 5.480

20021 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 32.14 5.165

20008 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey100 33.17 5.005

20023 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.27 4.707

20026 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy100 37.88 4.382

20007 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 38.53 4.308

20012 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 27.22 6.098

20020 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 27.87 5.956

20019 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 30.62 5.421

20010 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 32.7 5.076

20009 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 35.44 4.684

20022 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 36.06 4.603

20017 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 36.22 4.583

20011 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 36.7 4.523

20051 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ 36.73 4.519

20018 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 37.79 4.393

20024 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 41.01 4.048



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 2/24/2019

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 27.05 6.137

24004 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 37.68 4.406

24006 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 41.36 4.014

24014 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 41.54 3.996

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 43.88 3.783

24005 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 44.65 3.718

24015 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 45.31 3.664

24007 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 51.98 3.194



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 2/24/2019

106

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Yeager Pumi John McNabney100 26.72 3.967

12045 Rio Shetland Sheepdog Patti Wakeling NQ 20.62 5.141



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 2/24/2019

108

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan100 17.13 6.305



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 2/24/2019

108

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti95 29.18 3.701

20041 Chewie All American Peg Grey NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 2/24/2019

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Luka Standard Poodle Sharen McKay NQ 36.31 3.801



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 2/24/2019

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo100 36.61 3.769

20037 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 32.68 4.223



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 2/24/2019

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Lola All American Jessica Kallipolites NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMAC 2/24/2019

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish NQ 36.43 4.557



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TMAC 2/24/2019

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 CC Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch100 27.57 5.658

4008 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 36.99 4.217

4009 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 44.94 3.471

4006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 32.91 4.740

4001 Ryka Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch NQ 47.16 3.308

4005 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 49.49 3.152



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TMAC 2/24/2019

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 35.5 4.394

8016 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 37.12 4.203

8014 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 37.36 4.176

8011 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 43.57 3.580

8015 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8035 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Allen NQ 35.31 4.418

8017 Toby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark NQ 37.87 4.119

8018 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 53.2 2.932

8019 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony NQ 58.63 2.661



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 2/24/2019

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.21 5.159

12031 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 34.64 4.648

12016 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ NT

12018 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 30.25 5.322

12020 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 39.02 4.126

12014 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 39.68 4.057

12032 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 41.15 3.913

12015 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 43.18 3.729

12019 Dobby Pumi Rena Barnett NQ 48.28 3.335



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 2/24/2019

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.62 5.25

16042 Brite Border Collie Pam Green NQ NT

16027 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 24.1 6.888

16024 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 36.18 4.588

16020 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 39.17 4.238

16048 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 39.95 4.155

16022 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 44.76 3.709

16021 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 44.92 3.695

16047 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 49.78 3.335

16023 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 50.69 3.275



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMAC 2/24/2019

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Christie McNamaraCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 40.08 4.142

20030 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 30.9 5.372

20060 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 42.21 3.933


